PRICE LIST B 2022
    Description Product
Code
Dia
(mm)
Segment H.
(mm)
Working L. *
(mm)
Thread* Price MOQ
    Diamond drill bits for stone  JKB200650 6 8 50 M14 $23.17  50
 JKB201050 10 8 50 M14 $23.73  50
JKB201250 12 8 50 M14 $24.57  50
JKB202050 20 8 50 M14 $28.08  50
JKB202550 25 8 50 M14 $29.49  50
JKB203550 35 8 50 M14 $36.50  50
JKB205050 50 8 50 M14 $40.72  50
JKB207050 70 8 50 M14 $49.14  50
JKB208050 80 8 50 M14 $54.76  50
JKB208550 85 8 50 M14 $60.38  50
JKB210050 100 8 50 M14 $63.18  25
JKB212050 120 8 50 M14 $67.39  25
JKB213050 130 8 50 M14 $71.61  25
JKB214050 140 8 50 M14 $77.22  25
JKB215050 150 8 50 M14 $84.24  25
* Any desired working length can be requested at the moment of ordering
* Other threads available: M10, M16, ½ G, Hex
Page 1/5
JK Smit Diamond Tools LLC
Boulevard Plaza
Tower 1, Suite 1702
Sheikh Mohammed Bin Rashid Boulevard
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
* Any desired arbor can be requested at the moment of ordering
Description Product
Code
Dia
(mm)
Segment T.
(mm)
Segment H.
(mm)
Arbor*
(mm)
Price MOQ
Asphalt blade JKZAB300 300 3.2 10 25.4 $52.50  10
 JKZAB350 350 3.2 10 25.4 $61.25  10
JKZAB400 400 3.6 10 25.4 $73.75  10
JKZAB450 450 3.6 10 25.4 $95.00  10
* Any desired arbor can be requested at the moment of ordering
Page 2/5
Description Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Arbor*
(mm)
Price MOQ
Vacuum brazed Grinding Wheels JKKOMB080 80 20 $28.80  25
JKKOMB100 100 20/M16 $32.40  25
JKKOMB150 150 30 $54.00  25
Description Product
Code
Dia
(mm)
Segment T.
(mm)
Segment H.
(mm)
Arbor*
(mm)
Price MOQ
Concrete blade JKZBB105 105 1.8 10 22.23 $14.50  100
450  JKZBB115 115 2.0 10 22.23 $14.75  100
JKZBB125 125 2.0 10 22.23 $15.13  50
JKZBB150 150 2.2 10 22.23 $16.87  50
JKZBB180 180 2.2 10 22.23 $18.13  50
JKZBB200 200 2.4 10 22.23 $20.62  20
JKZBB230 230 2.6 10 22.23 $21.87  20
JKZBB250 250 2.7 10 22.23 $27.50  20
JKZBB300 300 3.0 10 25.4 $51.25  10
JKZBB350 350 3.2 10 25.4 $60.00  10
JKZBB400 400 3.2 10 25.4 $72.50  10
JKZBB450 450 2.6 10 25.4 $93.75  10
* Any desired arbor can be requested at the moment of ordering
* Any desired arbor can be requested at the moment of ordering
Page 3/5
Description Product
Code
Dia
(mm)
Segment T.
(mm)
Segment H.
(mm)
Arbor*
(mm)
Price MOQ
Granite blade JKZQB105 105 2.2 10 22.23 $15.75  100
450
JKZQB115 115 2.2 10 22.23 $16.13  100
JKZQB125 125 2.2 10 22.23 $16.87  50
JKZQB150 150 2.6 10 22.23 $20.00  50
JKZQB180 180 2.6 10 22.23 $23.75  50
JKZQB200 200 2.6 10 22.23 $26.25  20
JKZQB230 230 2.8 10 22.23 $27.50  20
JKZQB250 250 2.8 10 22.23 $31.25  20
JKZQB300 300 3.2 10 25.4 $51.25  10
JKZQB350 350 3.2 10 25.4 $57.50  10
* Any desired arbor can be requested at the moment of ordering
* Any desired arbor can be requested at the moment of ordering
Page 4/5
Description Product
Code
Dia
(mm)
Segment T.
(mm)
Segment H.
(mm)
Arbor*
(mm)
Price MOQ
Marble blade JKZMB105 105 2.2 10 22.23 $15.75  100
450
JKZMB115 115 2.2 10 22.23 $16.13  100
JKZMB125 125 2.2 10 22.23 $16.87  50
JKZMB150 150 2.6 10 22.23 $20.00  50
JKZMB180 180 2.6 10 22.23 $23.75  50
JKZMB200 200 2.6 10 22.23 $27.50  20
JKZMB230 230 2.8 10 22.23 $31.25  20
JKZMB250 250 2.8 10 22.23 $35.00  20
JKZMB300 300 3.2 10 25.4 $48.75  10
JKZMB350 350 3.2 10 25.4 $56.25  10
Description Product
Code
Dia
(mm)
Segment T.
(mm)
Segment H.
(mm)
Arbor*
(mm)
Price MOQ
Universal blade JKZUB105 105 1.8 10 22.23 $14.13 100
450
JKZUB115 115 2.0 10 22.23 $14.38 100
JKZUB125 125 2.0 10 22.23 $14.75 50
JKZUB150 150 2.2 10 22.23 $16.25 50
JKZUB180 180 2.2 10 22.23 $17.50 50
JKZUB200 200 2.4 10 22.23 $20.00 20
JKZUB230 230 2.6 10 22.23 $21.25 20
JKZUB250 250 2.7 10 22.23 $25.00 20
JKZUB300 300 3.0 10 25.4 $43.75 10
JKZUB350 350 3.2 10 25.4 $50.00 10
Description Product
Code
Dia
(mm)
Segment T.
(mm)
Segment H.
(mm)
Arbor*
(mm)
Price MOQ
Tuckpoint Blade JKZTB105 105 10 10 22.23 $33.13  20
 JKZTB115 115 10 10 22.23 $36.87  20
JKZTB125 125 10 10 22.23 $39.38  20
JKZTB150 150 10 10 22.23 $48.75  20
JKZTB180 180 10 10 22.23 $52.50  20
Description Product
Code
Dia
(mm)
Segment T.
(mm)
Segment H.
(mm)
Price MOQ
Ring Saw blade
JKZRB350 350 4.2 10 $93.75  10
Page 5/5